东莞市皓富电子科技有限公司
DONGGUAN HAOFU ELECTRIONCS TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD
制訂日期：17/06/10
文件編號：
1/10 产品规格书
文件履历表
No. Date Document No. Prepared Checked Approved Summary
Product specification

Testing equipment：
Nane  Temperature rise test DC Power
Model KEYSIGHT 34970A XHR 40-25M
Testing Results:
1.Temperature rise test  ：Data: (unit:°C.)
Sample No Specifition PIN1 PIN2 PIN11 PIN12 Avg. Judgement
1 △T<30°C 18.20 17.62 17.26 18.37 17.86 OK
2 △T<30°C 17.34 18.34 17.25 18.71 17.91 OK
3 △T<30°C 18.96 16.47 17.64 17.25 17.58 OK
4 △T<30°C 18.34 18.06 17.47 15.79 17.42 OK
5 △T<30°C 17.56 17.62 17.65 17.24 17.52 OK
 2.Visual inspection:Before &After Temperature Rise Test :
Test item Visual inspection Visual inspection
Specifition No Damage No Damage
1 OK OK
2 OK OK
3 OK OK
4 OK OK
5 OK OK
Test Picture:
1.Visual Inspection 2. Temperature rise test:
Test Before Test After
Approved:       Andy                                                    Checked:      Mark                           Operator:   Liu XiaoYan
*****************************************************************************************************************************************************
DONGGUAN HAOFU ELECTRIONCS TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD
 Group D TESE REPORT
                                                                                                                     Report No.20190411003
*******************************************************************************************************************************************************
Applicant:               QC Department
Test Item:
Visual inspection →Weldability→ I/R→Hi-pot→Thermal shock→Cyclic humidity→
I/R→Hi-pot→Visual inspection
Product: USB TYPE C 16PIN FEMALE CONNECTOR
Part No.:
Quantity: 5PCS
Sample Received:  2019/4/1
Testing Period:      2019-04-01 to 2019-04-10
Measuring Environment:     Temperature.22+-2℃,                     R.H.58+-3%
Testing conditions:    According to general USB TYPE C16PIN'S product specifications.
 1.The Connector of The Male And Female to Flug
 2.I/R:U=DC500V for 1minute,R=1000MΩMin.
 3.Hi-pot:Mate connectors, and apply 500V AC (rms) for 1 minute between
    adjacent terminal or  ground, and trip current 1mA .Requirement:No breakdown
 4.Thermal shock:A.-55 °C for 15minutes  B.+85°C for 15minutes ,cycles: 10 cycles
 Sample No.:1,2,3,4,5.
Testing equipment：
Nane Thermal Shock tester Dielectric Voltage Insulation Resistance tester Humidity Tester
Model H-T9-302 JS7122 JS7122 BPL-80
Testing Results:
     1.Visual inspection
Sample No.: Specifition 1 2 3 4 5 Judgement
Test Beore No Damage OK OK OK OK OK OK
Test After No Damage OK OK OK OK OK OK
    2 Insulation Resistance(Thermal shock/Cyclic humidityTest Before&TestAfter）
Sample No Specifition
PIN1 VS
 PIN2
PIN2 VS
 PIN3
PIN3 VS
 PIN4
PIN4 VS
 PIN5
Judgement
1 1000MΩMin Passed Passed Passed Passed OK
2 1000MΩMin Passed Passed Passed Passed OK
3 1000MΩMin Passed Passed Passed Passed OK
4 1000MΩMin Passed Passed Passed Passed OK
5 1000MΩMin Passed Passed Passed Passed OK
    3.Dielectric Voltage(Thermal shock/Cyclic humidityTest  Before&Test After)
Sample No Specifition
PIN1 VS
 PIN2